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YOS5 PAL/NTSC/SECAM 24302, BB RIEHERE;
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BJLLAKRISZEE VLAN BEEIEENER, TS IEEES02.1Q thil M3t~ RItEER, FISHSRAS
1+ 10240 FOEILAKE;

1-8 BMESN, SRR ERINEE/ IR METT 22/ HINRE,; B3R FXO/FXS/ZIU%k EM/ UL 5/H
AREEO, FXO OSEERIxE, FXS OSEFHBIEIIEE;

AILEN 1-16 BEFF X85, 1-8 B& RS232/422/485 &17H:0;

A% 1 1> Console E18#%0; 1 SNMP &18#%0;

BRIZEOPEIAZ IEC61000-4-5 (10/700uS) ZEi&E:6KV [EHL(40Q)); HiE:6KV, FEFL(40Q) TRk,

SRR TUAIE: AC220V, DC-48V/DC24V %; & AC+DC,AC+AC;DC+DC &N EIE;
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& FTERB
}O: 1, 2 (1+1 }¢&H)
FOEE: 1.5G
HEF: BN
S¢eFEN: FC/SC/ST/LC(SFP)
IS 850nm/1310nmZ34&E; 1310nm/1550nmEtE
TR EHIEER . 20~120Km
BRI TR
BA$%1310/1550nm: >-9dBm
£Z1&850nm: -18dBm
£2#1310nm: -25dBm
ESRHESEE: -28dBm~- 40dBm

& SEO
T - 5Hz ~10MHz
ESHE¥: 1Vp-p(EEYE)
SREETER 16.4M
{E5kEH: 75Q
YpEEEEO BNC(PAL, NTSC. SECAM#IXFER)

Mot (DG) @ <1.3% (HiEYE)
a6z (DP) @ <1.3% (H28YE)
fSIREE (SNR) @ >63dB(INtR)

¢ 10/100MLAKMIEO

i FSIEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
B E: 10/100MBIER, £/#WT5eeBiEmN
MACHEIEER : BTLAE 34096 MACHEIE
IR RIASEE Z#FAuto-MDIX

¢ 10/100/1000MEAARIED

th i &F&IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

®  Z: 10/100/1000MB&ER, £/+WTEBiEMN
MACHEHESR : ATLASESJ4096NMACHEHE

YIIEEL . RIASE Szi%Auto-MDIX

¢ FXS BRPaiEEO
PRESEBIE: 75V
ReLyTER 25Hz

= an A

NS 600Q(3E)
[BHR: 20dB

¢ FXO HdtiEn
HREHMERE: 35V
IREMISRER . 17Hz-60Hz
TN 600Q(IEH)
[E#R: 20 dB
& RO
TRAE
EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V.28)
EIA/TIA-422 RS-422 (ITU-T V.11)
EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (ISO/IEC8284)
EBOSRm:
RS-422: TxD+ TxD- RxD+ RxD-
RS-485 4 wires: TxD+ TxD- RxD+ RxD- RS-485
2 wires: AGSRITX+) B(XIMITX-) Ground
RS-232: RXD TXD Signal Ground

& FxEiEO
Tt WSO B S Sk EE TR R
M iz A1 : =S4k T A <1.2ms
FXES: =S4k T REIH36VDC/0.5A
BRAFFRIAER:  50HZ

& BSHNMISE
RoEIE: AC180V ~260V; DC-48V; DC+24V

CZSEBRTTRER)

IhEE:  <10W

HPREERD: 485(1K)X200(BE)X45(F)mm 1938 1UHIZET
EE: 3.8Kg/a
¢ KIBIEIR
TYERE: -10°C—+60°C
TERERE: -40°C—+85°C
TIEZREE: 0%—95% (FoiRss)
MTBF: > 100,000/)\d

FECRIE FCP-V4G408K8D8

anA
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FEmRINREEIA | £ 141 4T L EIRTME I 4 BB, 1-8 BREBIESEO; 1-16 BRFFXEHEM/1-8 B8 RS232-422-485

0, 2 BTIRLARK, 2 BEIKLIAN (WEES)

WEmOiEd | 1-4 BEOS0N, 1-8 BREBIAREN, 1-16 BEAXEIEN/1-8 B8 RS232-422-485 # 0, 2 BET 3k
IAAM, 2 BEBEIKIAKRMN, 2 NEeFizED
IR AC220V / DC-48V / DC+24V (EBjEmA %)

FRRT (KxTxEm) 485*140*45mm 19 = 1U #12E{
= 3.8Kg/&
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